
GENERAL SERVICES ADMINISTRATION 
PUBLIC BUILDINGS SERVICE 

LEASE AMENDMENT 

LEASE AMENDMENT No. 3 
CONTAINING 2 PAGES 

TO LEASE NO. GS-098-02789 

ADDRESS OF PREMISES: 
FEDERAL JUSTICE TOWER 
501 SOUTH LAS VEGAS BOULEVARD 
LAS VEGAS, NV 89101 

PON Number N/A 

THIS AMENDMENT is made and entered into between 

Las Vegas Federal Offices, LLC 

whose address is: 5655 S. Yosemite Street #301 
Greenwood Village, CO 80111 

hereinafter called the Lessor, and the UNITED STATES OF AMERICA, hereinafter called the Government 

WHEREAS, the parties hereto desire to amend the above Lease to issue Notice to Proceed for Change Orders and provide 
for lump sum payment procedures. 


NOW THEREFORE, these parties for good and valuable consideration, the receipt and sufficiency of which is hereby 

acknowledged, covenant and agree that the said Lease is amended, effective upon execution by the Government as 

follows: 


Paragraph 49 is hereby added to the Lease: 


49. The following Change Orders are approved: 

· oescript~io~n~~···-·-~~~-~~~--~~~·-·-··--rroiaicost j Lease 

I  ... . 1 Amendment 
9th and 11th Floor::. Arc~Changes to Rm 1114, r )T·~-#3···-i 
1115, 1116 and Level 9 - Power Chan es in Rm 920 '-~~---~~·---·~······· 

Chan e Order #2 

Change Order #1 

13a,ckin.9JQr Stl§J.Yki9 L$  I ..#.3 
C::l1C1'29f; Qrder 7#~---­ Ads:Jec!.l:!cicking for S~elv.!.QlL.............. I 0J~-- #3~---····-'


I $8,036.oo I ·TOT AL Lump Sum 
.f>!IY!!tent____~~~-··-···· 

All other terms and conditions of the lease shall remain in force and effect 
IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the parties subscribed their names as of th

Federal Offices, U,.C 
FOR THE L

Signat
Name: 
Signature: 

Name:
Title: Title: 
Entity Nam GSA, Public Buildings 
Date: Date: 

Signature: 
Name: 
Title: 
Date: 

Lease Amendment Form 12/12 



Lease Amendment No. 3- GS-098-02789 PAGE 2 of 2 

A. 	 Upon completion and acceptance of the Change Orders identified herein, the Lessor shall submit for Lump Sum Payment one original 
and one copy of the invoice. Lessor shall contact the GSA Contracting Officer for the PS Number, which must be annotated on the 
invoice. The original invoice, in an amount not to exceed $8,036.00, shall be submitted via the GSA Financial website at 
www.finance.gsa.gov. 

A copy of the invoice shall be simultaneously submitted to GSA at: 

GSA, Realty Services 
400 W. Washington Street 

Suite 170, SPC 25 
Phoenix, AZ. 85003" 

-Remainder of Page Intentionally Left Blank-

INITIALS & 

GOVT 

Lease Amendment Form 12/12 




